
 

 

 

Cricket – Super 8s – DRAW 
ROUND DAY GAME/TIME TEAMS 

1 

SU
N

 4
 N

O
V

 8.30AM-10.40AM MARVELOUS V 
INLAND REVENUE CRICKET 

OF SRI LANKA 

10.50AM-1.00PM BAYS CAPS Old Boys (NZL) V 
SOUTHPORT LABRADOR 

TIGERS 

1.10PM-3.20PM WATERFORD WOUNDED V SKULLS (NZL) 

3.30PM-5.40PM SLINGERS V GISBORNE SLAYERS  

2 

M
O

N
 5

 N
O

V
 8.30AM-10.40AM SKULLS (NZL) V BAYS CAPS Old Boys (NZL) 

10.50AM-1.00PM GISBORNE SLAYERS  V 
SOUTHPORT LABRADOR 

TIGERS 

1.10PM-3.20PM 
INLAND REVENUE CRICKET 

OF SRI LANKA 
V WATERFORD WOUNDED 

3.30PM-5.40PM MARVELOUS V SLINGERS 

NO 
PLAY 

TU
ES

 6
 N

O
V

 

NOTE: There will be no play on Melbourne Cup Day 

3 

W
ED

 7
 N

O
V

 8.30AM-10.40AM 
SOUTHPORT LABRADOR 

TIGERS 
V SLINGERS 

10.50AM-1.00PM GISBORNE SLAYERS  V MARVELOUS 

1.10PM-3.20PM WATERFORD WOUNDED V BAYS CAPS Old Boys (NZL) 

3.30PM-5.40PM 
INLAND REVENUE CRICKET 

OF SRI LANKA 
V SKULLS (NZL) 

4 

TH
U

R
S 

8
 N

O
V

 8.30AM-10.40PM GISBORNE SLAYERS  V WATERFORD WOUNDED 

10.50AM-1.00PM MARVELOUS V BAYS CAPS Old Boys (NZL) 

1.10PM-3.20PM SLINGERS V 
INLAND REVENUE CRICKET 

OF SRI LANKA 

3.30PM-5.40PM 
SOUTHPORT LABRADOR 

TIGERS 
V SKULLS (NZL) 

FI
N

A
LS

 

FR
I 9

 N
O

V
 

BOWL FINAL 
8.30AM-10.40PM 

7th V 8th 

PLATE FINAL 
10.50AM-1.00PM 

5th V 6th 

BRONZE MEDAL 
1.10PM-3.20PM 

3rd V 4th 

GOLD MEDAL 
3.30PM-5.40PM 

1st V 2nd 



 

Summary of Draw 
 

 Team Round Time Opposition  

1 Southport/Labrador 

Tigers 

1 
2 
3 
4 

10.50am 
10.50am 
8.30am 
3.30pm 

BAYS CAPS OLD BOYS  
GISBORNE SLAYERS  
SLINGERS 
SKULLS 

2 Bays Caps Old Boys 

(NZL)  

1 
2 
3 
4 

10.50am 
8.30am 
1.10pm 
10.50am 

SOUTHPORT LABRADOR TIGERS 
SKULLS  
WATERFORD WOUNDED 
MARVELOUS 

3 Marvelous  1 
2 
3 
4 

8.30am 

3.30pm 

10.50am 

10.50am 

INLAND REVENUE CRICKET OF SRI LANKA 
SLINGERS 
GISBORNE SLAYERS  
BAYS CAPS OLD BOYS  

4 Slingers  1 
2 
3 
4 

3.30pm 
3.30pm 
8.30am 
1.10pm 

GISBORNE SLAYERS  
MARVELOUS 

SOUTHPORT LABRADOR TIGERS 
INLAND REVENUE CRICKET OF SRI LANKA 

5 Skulls (NZL)  1 
2 
3 
4 

1.10pm 

8.30am 

3.30pm 

3.30pm 

WATERFORD WOUNDED 

BAYS CAPS OLD BOYS  

INLAND REVENUE CRICKET OF SRI LANKA 
SOUTHPORT LABRADOR TIGERS 

6 Inland Revenue Cricket 

of Sri Lanka (LKA) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

8.30am 

1.10pm 

3.30pm 

1.10pm 

MARVELOUS 

WATERFORD WOUNDED 

SKULLS  

SLINGERS 

7 Waterford Wounded 1 
2 
3 
4 

1.10pm 

1.10pm 

1.10pm 

8.30am 

SKULLS  

INLAND REVENUE CRICKET OF SRI LANKA 

BAYS CAPS OLD BOYS  

GISBORNE SLAYERS  

8 Gisborne Slayers   1 
2 
3 
4 

3.30pm 
10.50am 
10.50am 
8.30am 

SLINGERS 
SOUTHPORT LABRADOR TIGERS 

MARVELOUS 

WATERFORD WOUNDED 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Any queries contact cricket convenor DEAN JOHNSON on 0418 312 647 


